
 
YOU ARE SUMMONED TO ATTEND A MEETING OF THE PARISH COUNCIL to be held in the 

VILLAGE HALL, MONEWDEN on WEDNESDAY, 15 MARCH 2016  
commencing at 7.30pm  

Dated this seventh day of March 2016                                                                                        �A S�y                                                                                                    
                                                                 Clerk to the Council 

PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF BUSINESS FIFTEEN MINUTES WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR 
MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC TO SPEAK 

16.1 Chairman’s Welcome 
16.2 Apologies for Absence 
16.3 Dispensations 
16.4 Minutes of the last Meeting 
16.5 Declarations of Interest 
16.6 
16.6.1 
16.6.2 
16.6.2.i 
16.6.3 
16.6.4 
16.6.5 
16.6.5.i 
16.6.5.ii 
16.6.5.iii 
16.6.5.iv 
16.6.6 
16.6.7 

Councillors’ reports 
Environment 
Finance 
Approval of accounts for payment 
Health, Education, Services & Amenities 
Highways 
Planning 
No applications for consideration at the time of posting the agenda 
Applications considered at planning meetings 
SCDC Decisions Made 
Other Planning Matters 
Police 
SALC/Suffolk ACRE 

16.7 Correspondence 
16.8 Clerk’s Report 
16.9 Reports from County & District Councillors and Beat Officer 
16.10 Monewden Airfield 
16.11 Replacement Clerk 
16.12 Matters of Information brought by the Chairman or Members 
16.13 Items for the agenda of the Annual Meeting of the Parish Council (preceded by Annual Parish 

Meetings) – 18 May  2016  
MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC AND PRESS ARE MOST WELCOME TO ATTEND 

Proceedings may be recorded; please use discretion to ensure the meeting is not disrupted 
Clerk to the Council: Carol A Smy MILCM 

CRETINGHAM, MONEWDEN & HOO PARISH COUNCIL 
  

Manfield House, 7 Norwich Road, Ditchingham, NR35 2JJ    

Telephone: 07817 441195      email: clerkcmh@thesmys.com      

  AGENDA 


