CRETINGHAM, MONEWDEN & HOO PARISH COUNCIL

Manfield House, 7 Norwich Road, Ditchingham, NR35 2JJ

Telephone: 07817 441195 email: clerkcmh@thesmys.com

AGENDA

YOU ARE SUMMONED TO ATTEND A MEETING OF THE PARISH COUNCIL to be held in the VILLAGE HALL, MONEWDEN on WEDNESDAY, 15 MARCH 2016

commencing at 7.30pm

Dated this seventh day of March 2016

Clerk to the Council

PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF BUSINESS FIFTEEN MINUTES WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC TO SPEAK

16.1	Chairman's Welcome	
16.2	Apologies for Absence	
16.3	Dispensations	
16.4	Minutes of the last Meeting	
16.5	Declarations of Interest	
16.6	Councillors' reports	
16.6.1	Environment	
16.6.2	Finance	
16.6.2.i	Approval of accounts for payment	
16.6.3	Health, Education, Services & Amenities	
16.6.4	Highways	
16.6.5	Planning	
16.6.5.i	No applications for consideration at the time of posting the agenda	
16.6.5.ii	Applications considered at planning meetings	
16.6.5.iii	SCDC Decisions Made	
16.6.5.iv	Other Planning Matters	
16.6.6	Police	
16.6.7	SALC/Suffolk ACRE	
16.7	Correspondence	
16.8	Clerk's Report	
16.9	Reports from County & District Councillors and Beat Officer	
16.10	Monewden Airfield	
16.11	Replacement Clerk	
16.12	Matters of Information brought by the Chairman or Members	
16.13	Items for the agenda of the Annual Meeting of the Parish Council (preceded by Annual Parish	
	Meetings) – 18 May 2016	
	MEMBERG OF THE BUDLIC AND BREGG ARE MOST WELCOME TO ATTEMP	

MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC AND PRESS ARE MOST WELCOME TO ATTEND

Proceedings may be recorded; please use discretion to ensure the meeting is not disrupted *Clerk to the Council: Carol A Smy MILCM*